
SOUP OF THE DAY
with a bread roll. / 3.50

SAUSAGE OR HAM, EGG & CHIPS
/ 4.50

Please see our specials board
for daily specials!

Vegetarian, Vegan & Gluten free options available.
For all allergies or special dietary requirements, please speak to our staff when 

making your order.

SANDWICHES  / 3.50
JACKET POTATOES / 4.50

Various fillings available

All-Day Breakfast

BIG BREAKFAST
Two sausages, two slices of bacon, one egg,
two hash browns, baked beans, tomato 
& toast. / 5.95

MEGA BREAKFAST 
Everything from the Big Breakfast, plus
mushrooms & black pudding. / 6.95

SMALL BREAKFAST 
One sausage, one slice of bacon, one egg, 
baked beans, tomato & toast. / 4.95

VEGETARIAN/VEGAN BREAKFAST (V/VE)
Two vegetarian sausages, baked beans,
two hash browns, tomato & toast 
(optional egg). / 4.50

BREAKFAST ROLL 
Sausage, bacon and egg. / 3.50

BACON/SAUSAGE ROLL / 2.95

SAUSAGE & CHIPS 
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS 

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
Served with beans or peas and a glass 

of squash. Vegetarian options available. 

EVI
cafe at

Various Cakes from 1.50
Various Desserts from 3.50

Sides
CHIPS
Regular / 1.50
with beans, cheese, gravy or curry
sauce (50p each). 

Hot Meals 

Children's Meals / 2.95
Butter & jam. / 1.95

 Baked beans on toast. / 2.50

 Cheese. / 2.50
 Egg on toast. / 2.50

Thick Toast - Two Slices

OMELETTE WITH SALAD GARNISH 
Various fillings available. / 4.50



Catering packages are available for your private or corporate event:

Conferences, Training & Meeting Events, Workshops, Family Events,
Awards Ceremonies, Funeral Receptions and more.

Please ask a member of staff for more information.

The Café at EVI is also available for private hire.

EVI CATERING EVENTS

1.00

1.50

3.00

1.00

1.40

0.75

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE 

AMERICANO 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

TEA/POT 

HERBAL FRUIT TEAS 

CANS 

GLASS OF MILK 

MILKSHAKE 

BOTTLE OF WATER 

ORANGE JUICE 

JUICE DRINKS 

ColdHot 

Drinks

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.00

2.00

EVI
cafe at


