

# **All-Day Breakfast**

## **BIG BREAKFAST**

Two sausages, two slices of bacon, one egg, two hash browns, baked beans, tomato & toast. / 5.95

#### **MEGA BREAKFAST**

Everything from the Big Breakfast, plus mushrooms & black pudding. / 6.95

### **SMALL BREAKFAST**

One sausage, one slice of bacon, one egg, baked beans, tomato & toast. / 4.95

# **VEGETARIAN/VEGAN BREAKFAST (V/VE)**

Two vegetarian sausages, baked beans, two hash browns, tomato & toast (optional egg). / 4.50

## **BREAKFAST ROLL**

Sausage, bacon and egg. / 3.50

#### **BACON/SAUSAGE ROLL / 2.95**

### **Thick Toast - Two Slices**

Butter & jam. / 1.95 Baked beans on toast. / 2.50 Egg on toast. / 2.50 Cheese. / 2.50

**SANDWICHES** / 3.50 **JACKET POTATOES** / 4.50

Various fillings available

# **Hot Meals**

**SOUP OF THE DAY** with a bread roll. / 3.50

**SAUSAGE OR HAM, EGG & CHIPS** / 4.50

Please see our specials board for daily specials!

#### **OMELETTE WITH SALAD GARNISH**

Various fillings available. / 4.50

# **Sides**

# **CHIPS**

Regular / 1.50 with beans, cheese, gravy or curry sauce (50p each).

# Children's Meals / 2.95

# SAUSAGE & CHIPS FISH FINGERS & CHIPS CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

Served with beans or peas and a glass of squash. Vegetarian options available.

Various Cakes from 1.50
Various Desserts from 3.50



For all allergies or special dietary requirements, please speak to our staff when making your order.





# **Drinks**

Hot	
CAPPUCCINO	2.50
LATTE	2.50
AMERICANO	2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.50
TEA/POT	2.00
HERBAL FRUIT TEAS	2.00

Cold	
CANS	1.00
GLASS OF MILK	1.50
MILKSHAKE	3.00
BOTTLE OF WATER	1.00
ORANGE JUICE	1.40
JUICE DRINKS	0.75

# **EVI CATERING EVENTS**

Catering packages are available for your private or corporate event:

Conferences, Training & Meeting Events, Workshops, Family Events, Awards Ceremonies, Funeral Receptions and more.

Please ask a member of staff for more information.

The Café at EVI is also available for private hire.

